
LAUANTAI	13.4.2019
Lähtölista

nmr Nimi Lähtö Emit Seura
Sarja	:	H21 1 Severi	Hölsö 12.00 199005 YKV

2 Tapio	Perä 12.02 231364 KuRy
3 Markus	Salo 12.04 237198 Punkalaitumen	Kunto
4 Tommi	Oksanen 12.06 179767 HS
5 Waldemar	von	Freckell 12.08 232300 IFK	Lidingö	SOK
6 Petja	Pöyhönen 12.10 238994 Halikon	Hakoniskat
7 Antti	Iivari 12.12 154881 Isonkyron	RUKerho
8 Ilari	Visuri 12.14 239267 OK77

Sarja:	H40 9 Jori	Arrakoski 12.25 95414 OK77
10 Pasi	Saastamoinen 12.27 224520 Halikon	Hakoniskat
11 Otto	von	Frenckell 12.29 222102 OK	Raseborg
12 Jukka	Karhunen 12.31 93757 YKV
13 Tapio	Karppi 12.33 143869 LaihLu

Sarja:	H50 24 Rauno	Hakala 12.35 502723 Halikon	Hakoniskat
25 Kalevi	Vähäkylä 12.37 27591217 Halikon	Hakoniskat
26 Jussi	Borgenström 12.39 199987 Hyvinkään	Rasti
27 Leif	Haajanen 12.41 232308 OK	Raseborg

Sarja:	H60 32 Kalevi	Vähäkylä 12.23 224520 Halikon	Hakoniskat

Sarja:	H14 31 Juho	Karhunen 12.07 206607 YKV

Sarja:	D21 18 Caroline	Sandelin 12.20 506600 Närpes	Kraft
19 Sanna	Kangas 12.22 49924
20 Maiju	Kovanen 12.24 169620 Sumaisten	Kunto
21 Minna	Ryyppö 12.26 218572 Helsingin	Suunnistajat
22 Nella	Keskinen 12.28 207079 Vähänkyrön	Viesti
23 Sofia	Joronen 12.30 177904 Seinäjoen	Hiihtoseura

Sarja:	D40 17 Susan	Humppi 12.09 199796 Jämsän	Retki-Veikot

Sarja:	D	50 14 Satu	Salokannel 12.13 43761 Halikon	Hakoniskat
15 Terttu	Uusitalo 12.15 244133 Loimaan	Jankko
16 Sofie	von	Frenckell 12.17 195228 IFK	Lidingö	SOK

Sarja:	D18 28 Henriikka	Hölsö 12.01 19906 YKV

Sarja:	D16 29 Iiris	Karppi 12.03 182308 LaihLu

Sarja:	D14 30 Alma	Laukkanen 12.05 218741 Kouvolan	Suunnistajat



SUNNUNTAI	14.4.2019
Lähtölista

nmr Nimi Lähtö Emit Seura
Sarja	:	H21 1 Antti	Iivari 10.50 154881 Isonkyron	RUKerho

2 Petja	Pöyhönen 10.53 238994 Halikon	Hakoniskat
3 Severi	Hölsö 10.56 199005 YKV
4 Tapio	Perä 10.59 231364 KuRy
5 Tommi	Oksanen 11.02 179767 HS
6 Waldemar	von	Freckell 11.05 232300 IFK	Lidingö	SOK
7 Wilhelm	von	Frenckell 11.08 507525 IFK	Lidingö	SOK

Sarja:	H40 8 Jori	Arrakoski 10.30 95414 OK77
9 Otto	von	Frenckell 10.33 222102 OK	Raseborg
10 Harri	Sainio 10.36 44921 OK77
11 Leif	Haajanen 10.39 232308 OK	Raseborg

Sarja:	D21 12 Johanna	von	Frenckell 10.51 502833 Ok	Trian
13 Maiju	Kovanen 10.54 169620 Sumaisten	Kunto
14 Minna	Ryyppö 10.57 218572 Helsingin	Suunnistajat
15 Nella	Keskinen 11.00 207079 Vähänkyrön	Viesti
16 Sofia	Joronen 11.03 177904 Seinäjoen	Hiihtoseura
17 Wilma	Arrakoski 11.06 189270 OK77
18 Caroline	Sandelin 11.09 506600 Närpes	Kraft
19 Henriikka	Hölsö 10.45 19906 YKV

Sarja:	D40 20 Susan	Humppi 10.32 199796 Jämsän	Retki-Veikot
21 Sofie	von	Frenckell 10.35 195228 IFK	Lidingö	SOK


